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MENGUAL SENDRA, JULIA
MARTINEZ SANCHIS, ROBERT
LOZANO LLIN, SALVADOR
PEREZ LIMORTI, MANUEL
MUNOZ OLIVER, FERRAN
RECUERO MUNOZ, JULIA
GARFELLA MONTERO, CARLOS
MIRA BONASTRE, BEATRIZ
MEDRANO GARCIA, MARIA DEL MAR
MEDINA PASCUAL, FRANCISCO
GIMENO BAYARRI, PAULA
LAPENA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
TARIN HOYAS, ANTONIO
SEMPERE SEMPERE, DANIEL
PASTOR FERRER, ADRIAN
ALEMANY GARCIA, FREDERIC
BURDEUS CANOSS, MARC ALBERT
RIVERO MONTOLIO, ANGEL
FEMENIA MONZO, CLARA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, CARLES ENRIC
PLASENCIA FERRANDO, ELENA
SAUSA RIBERA, MIREIA
PALOMARES MUNOZ, JOSE MANUEL
PLANES MARTINEZ, JORGE
MINGUEZ BERJA, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA CONTRERAS, MIREIA
VERDU FERRER, JAVIER
FERRIZ VALERO, ALBERTO
GARCIA SUNER, JAVIER
ARANDA MALAVES, RODRIGO
VALIENTE TIO, JOSE RUBEN
MOTOS LAJARA, JOSEFA
PANIAGUA PORTA, ALBERTO
NAVARRO AHUIR, VICENTE
PEINADO LLACER, ADA

VIDAL ESTELLES, ALBERTO
RUBIOLS LLOPART, EDUARD
GIRON MOLINA, BEATRIZ
MONTES GRIMALDO, ALBERTO
GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU
VERCHER CHAFER, ELIAS
MUNERA DIAZ, JAVIER

GARCIA MORCILLO, CARLOS
GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS
GARCIA GOMEZ, JUAN
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PartA+ B

4,9839
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4,9720
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4,9600
4,9595
4,9580
4,9568
4,9268
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4,8752
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4,8711
4,8625
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4,8230
4,8020
4,7970
4,7924
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4,7793
4,7790
4,7666
4,7500
4,7460
4,7440
4,7364
4,7338
4,7320
4,7220
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4,7126
4,7123
4,7000
4,6994
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4,6870
4,6853
4,6810
4,6797
4,6758
4,6700
4,6685



ANEXO I

PROFESSORS D'ENSENYAMENT SECUNDARI
EDUCACIO FiSICA

O
O
g 191+
S
ergE7gH
erer3448*
er5 520"
wr20920"
-
errg g7
S
25980
O
S
-
err1940"
4405+
errgo30
w3498+
errgogon
o423
erxDEG
er50g8"*
wrrgg8g*
v
ersgq g
er0498""
ers5q13
errsgg
ere1 791
ergD{
w4993
errgEQEH
ers3q7g
erg 120"
er20820™
erg57gH
er 005
errgq 0w
erng 77
ere3g3H
ersgE g
ereq 209"
N
490"

PESUDO BRISACH, JOAQUIN
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR
SEMPERE AGULLO, ALBERTO
ORTEGA MORALES, NOEL
DELGADO ARACIL, MARIA
PESCARU, CHRISTIAN

PEREZ BORREDA, CRISTOBAL
GORRIS FERREIRO, GORKA
PERIGUELL LAPORTA, JAVIER
PEREZ MARTINEZ, GUILLEM
IGLESIAS GARCIA, NESTOR
RAMIREZ PINERO, LUIS JAVIER
MAYANS REYNAU, RUBEN

CHAFER ANTOLI, ALBERT

EIXEA FONFRIA, ROMAN

MARTINEZ GOMIZ, JOSE RAMON
PASTOR MENARGUEZ, EDUARDO
SEVILLANO OLIVER, CARLOS
GUITART MONZO, DAVID

QUINTANA BOIX, MARTA

LLEDO PARDO, JAIME RICARDO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, NOELIA
MARTINEZ FAHERTY, PATRICK
BALADA MALLASEN, PABLO
RODRIGO CANETE, JUAN MANUEL
GIMENEZ GARCIA, NEHEMIAS
TARREGA CANOS, JAVIER

SOLER ROCA, REBECA

COLOM NOBREGA, JORGE ALBERTO
MIRALLES SANTAMARIA, ERIC
PRADAS FERRER, CESAR
PELECHAALBIACH, FERRAN
MUNOZ GOMEZ, MANUEL
LLINARES ROMERO, MARINA

SANZ PALLARES, MARIA

JIMENEZ CASTILLO, AMADOR
TALAMANTES MARRAMA, ANDREA ISABEL
SANCHEZ TORMO, ALEXIS
TARAZON GARCIA, BELEN

ORTUNO MONGE, MARCOS

ZAZO SANCHEZ-MATEOS, RICARDO
PALOL MIR, MARC

RODRIGO ROCH, GUILLERMO MANUEL
CUCARELLA HOSTALET, MIQUEL
MARCO VALIENTE, JOSE FRANCISCO

1a prova

PartA+ B

4,6681
4,6675
4,6673
4,6659
4,6650
4,6591
4,6494
4,6454
4,6308
4,6272
4,6264
4,6090
4,6048
4,6030
4,6004
4,5800
4,5738
4,5500
4,5200
4,5158
4,4870
4,4710
4,4708
4,4607
4,4547
4,4200
4,4100
4,3940
4,3780
4,3700
4,3512
4,3265
4,3219
4,3212
4,3157
4,2940
4,2707
4,2701
4,2569
4,2474
4,2296
4,2108
4,2007
4,1840
4,1774
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HERVAS GUINOT, ERIC
RODRIGUEZ GUEVARA, SERGIO

GONZALEZ CALATAYUD, JUAN DAMIAN
MAESTRE CASCALES, CRISTINAASUNCION

GONZALEZ BIROLINI, NICOLA
VEGARAARACIL, GINES
MIRAS MILLA, JOSE

GENE MORALES, JAVIER
MELLEN BOIX, JAVIER
GOSALVEZ BOTELLA, JOAN
TUR ALVAREZ, MANUEL
ESPINOSA MORANT, CARLES
SEGARRA ALARCON, FERRAN
PEREZ MORENO, DANIEL

PLA OLTRA, ALEIX

IBANEZ CLIMENT, ALEX

LOPEZ MOURINO, GUILLEM
MONJO | PASTOR, ARNAU
ESTRUCH BLASCO, CARLES
SANTANA BOLUDA, RUBEN
ROMO CONDE, GABRIEL
VALLS GRANCHA, SALVADOR
ANDRES LLOPIS, JOAN ANTONI
PERALES ANDANI, JOSE MANUEL
ROIG MOLINA, ELENA

VIOSCA TORNERO, PABLO
DURAN LOPEZ, ALVARO
JORDAN TEJEDOR, JOAN
GARCIA ROYO, RUBEN

PARRA VERDU, MOISES
REVERT BAS, MIGUEL

RAMOS FERRE, DAVID
GUTIERREZ SENDRA, ELOY
MARTI MORATAL, JUAN PABLO
VICENT PITARCH, IGNACIO
SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ, RAUL
TEJEDOR TERUEL, ALBERTO
ANDRES GOMEZ, ALBA
ALONSO DURA, OMAR
SANCHEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
AGUSTI BARBERA, JAVIER
SANTAMARIA MELIA, CRISTINA
NAVARRO PASTOR, PABLO RUBEN
SORIANO HERVAS, CARLOS
ESPINOSA MORANT, JONATAN

1a prova

PartA+ B

4,1663
4,1211
4,1148
4,0908
4,0714
4,0655
4,0233
4,0200
4,0190
4,0015
4,0010
3,9935
3,9930
3,9929
3,9850
3,9286
3,9070
3,9020
3,9015
3,8900
3,8676
3,8540
3,8158
3,8097
3,7931
3,7810
3,7560
3,6930
3,6327
3,5954
3,5593
3,4815
3,4766
3,4450
3,4440
3,4400
3,4160
3,3730
3,3420
3,2793
3,2530
3,2240
3,1996
3,1200
3,0865
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GOMAR HONRUBIA, SALVADOR
LUCAS MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
CANSADO CATALAN, ESTER
VILLALBA LUCENA, PATRICIA

MORA GARCIA, ANDREA

MANEZ TELLO, JOSE RAMON
BONET ESPARZA, CARLES MIQUEL
MORANT VELASCO, MAR

SIGALAT VAYA, ANDRES

MOLINA ARACIL, MARIA
FERNANDEZ PARDO, MARIO
VILLANUEVA NAVARRO, HECTOR
GANDIA SERRANO, MARIO

CAMPOS MUNOZ, ADRIAN

ZAFRA PASTOR, CRISTIAN

AZNAR FUENTES, MANUEL
ALBORCH BORRELL, LUIS

ANDRES BELMONTE, RUBEN
ALACREU LLORENS, CARLAASSUMPTA
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE VICENTE
VERDU GUARDIOLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE LA TORRE MARTINEZ, JAVIER
VILLAR AURA, JAVIER JORGE
RODENAS GONZALEZ, JAVIER
SIGNES PARIS, MARC

MIRA GOMEZ, LAURA

PEIRO MONTAGUD, HECTOR

DIAGO SANCHEZ, CARLOS
GALLEGO GARCIA, BLAS JOSE

EDO LUQUE, SERGIO

BELDA BELDA, JORGE

VALLS GARRIDO, JORGE

BORREDA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
RIPOLLES VERGARA, ALEXANDRE
SISAMON RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ELISA
VIDAL MIRA, FERNANDO

LOPEZ DEVESA, MIGUEL

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA
SEMPERE SEMPERE, ANA BELEN
ARNEDO CUENCA, MIGUEL
CANAMARES RUIZ, LEONCIO PABLO
MEDINA ORTI, PABLO

BAUTISTA SALA, IVAN

ARROYO BOTELLA, JOSE MIGUEL
SAEZ RICO, ALDO

1a prova

PartA+ B

5,8626
5,4004
5,3840
5,2705
5,0950
5,0350
4,9540
4,9420
4,8620
4,8166
4,7657
4,7405
4,6840
4,5780
4,5080
4,4730
4,4570
4,4540
4,4320
4,4252
4,3622
4,3620
4,3520
4,3490
4,3482
4,3000
4,2925
4,2820
4,2573
4,2492
4,1970
4,1388
4,0980
4,0613
4,0448
4,0350
4,0340
4,0320
4,0198
4,0174
3,9900
3,9890
3,9881
3,9880
3,9820
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CARBO RAMIREZ, CARLOS

MAS MANCHON, NEUS

MAHIQUES LLOPIS, IVAN

PRIETO ANDREU, JOEL MANUEL
CAMARENA MOSCARDO, ELENA DEL ROCIO
VILLALBA RONDA, MAXIMO

SAIZ VALERO, SARA

NICORA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
FEBRER MARZA, ALBERTO
MESONERO GARCIA, BLAI MANUEL
VEGARA SAEZ, ANDREA BELEN
CHECA BARBERO, SERGIO
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL
RAMOS MANAS, CARLOS

VIDAL PASTOR, ANA MARIA
CUESTA GARCIA, JAVIER

MOLINA BLANCO, ANDREA

FAULI CAURIN, INAKI

GIL ROMEU, CARLOS

GARCIA MARIN, JAVIER MARIANO
PASCUAL GARCIA, SANTIAGO
BUSTOS VALLEJO, IVAN
CLEMENTE LLORET, JOSE VICENTE
BARBERO MARZO, CARLOS
HERVAS CHULVI, MARIA

PEREZ CERDA, VIOLETA DE LA CRUZ
VERCHER BLASCO, DANIEL
SANTAMATILDE PERIS, VICENT
MARTINEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
ANGUIANO SANCHEZ, ALVARO
SOLERA ENGRA, JOSE ANTONIO
CLAVIJO SANGLADA, ANA
TOWERS WILSON, JULIAN PABLO
TOMAS CASTILLO, FRANCES
CANO ESPINOSA, SERGIO

UBEDA PASTOR, VICENT

BUESO CABALLER, ISIDOR

JUAN ARGUDO, ANTONIO

PEREZ CARAYOL, EMILIO JOSE
CARBONELL LEON, CARLOS
BLASCO MORALES, JUAN NICOLAS
RICO BLASCO, JOSE

LOZANO PARA, FERNANDO

PARRA PAVIA, ANTONIO
JAVALOYES CABELLO, VIRGINIA

1a prova

PartA+ B

3,9440
3,8966
3,8930
3,8881
3,8773
3,8646
3,8627
3,8561
3,8388
3,8290
3,8284
3,7990
3,7978
3,7772
3,7674
3,7500
3,7483
3,7167
3,6848
3,6700
3,6626
3,6620
3,6500
3,6480
3,6406
3,6141
3,6000
3,5840
3,5766
3,5710
3,5590
3,5500
3,5416
3,5400
3,5400
3,5360
3,5180
3,5070
3,4860
3,4660
3,4580
3,4406
3,4350
3,4259
3,4194
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NOVA HERREROS, JENNIFER

PERIS CERVER, JORGE

VAZQUEZ BADIA, JOSE

MARTIN FLORES, ALBERTO
BELTRAN CAMPILLO, ABEL
ALABORT PENADES, VENUS
GRIJALBO SANTAMARIA, CARLES
SENDRA MONZONIS, MARC
SEMPER IBANEZ, DANIEL

GARZON MARTINEZ, JOAN MANUEL
BONMATI SAMPERE, JOSE ANTONIO
TORREGROSA FERRE, JAVIER
MORAGUES MARTINEZ, IGNACIO JESUS
GARCIAALCARAZ, DAVID
ESCRIBANO DUAL, CHRISTIAN
ALARCON SANCHEZ, SANDRA
PEREZ RODENAS, JAVIER
MARTINEZ RUIZ, JUAN

TORRES MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA
AVELLA ESCOTO, LUIS MIGUEL
JUAREZ SORIANO, ALBERTO
BORDERIA MORANT, ISIDRO JOSE
GUERRERO GARCIA, MANUEL
CLIMENT HARO, SALVADOR
ALZAMORA DAMIANO, EDUARDO NICOLAS
ARANDA MARTINEZ, JAVIER
PALOMARES PALACIOS, ANDRES
GUERRERO PEREZ, HECTOR
BOLTA MIRALLES, ROSA MARIA
BALAGUER ORTIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALVAREZ TORRELLA, SERGIO
PELEJERO BERNAL, CARLOS
SABATER TAMARIT, JOSEP

DE LA ROSA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ PARDO, ANTONIO
GALERA MARTINEZ, DAVID

ALCALA PASCUAL, ANTONIA

PLA COLLADO, MIQUEL

MONTIEL SAVAL, JOEL

CAMARASA BANO, PABLO

ALEO RAMON, CRISTIAN

PEREZ PEREZ, ALVARO

BORREDA NADAL, SERGIO
CAMARENA CLARA, JUAN MIGUEL
MUNOZ LLINARES, ANTONI MIQUEL

1a prova

PartA+ B

3,4180
3,4137
3,3840
3,3483
3,3180
3,3080
3,2818
3,2760
3,2320
3,2300
3,2290
3,2174
3,1950
3,1933
3,1920
3,1910
3,1870
3,1732
3,1700
3,1670
3,1640
3,1580
3,1515
3,1420
3,1370
3,1328
3,1174
3,1062
3,1024
3,0740
3,0726
3,0576
3,0417
3,0400
3,0306
3,0187
3,0184
3,0121
3,0116
3,0100
3,0080
2,9945
2,9940
2,9920
2,9900
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PASTOR POMAR, RAUL
CAUDELI PACHECO, CARLES

MONJE BARGUES, LAURA

SANCHEZ CANO, ARES

JIMENEZ CRESPO, JOSE CARLOS
POLES GALLEN, ISABEL

JUESAS TORRES, ALVARO

PERIS VICEDO, JOSEP

BELENGUER MANSO, MARIO
CARMONA FERRI, JORGE IGNACIO
ORTEGA PEREZ DE VILLAR, DOMINGO
FERRE MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

ENGUIX PALOMARES, JOSE MANUEL
EXPOSITO GRAU, JORDI

CASTILLO VILLALONGA, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ ALARCON, GUILLERMO
ADAM LLOPIS, JOSE CARLOS
ESPINOSA BARONA, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ HERRANZ, HECTOR
GALOTTO VILA, JESUS

ZARAGOZA SEVILLA, JOSE
MONDRAGON GIMENEZ, JORDI
FERRIZ FLUXA, ADRIAN

JUAN ARGUDO, SANDRA

ESCANDELL CEBRIAN, JOAN
ROMAGUERA FURIO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LABUIGA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL
TUDELA ESPARZA, ANSELMO
CUQUERELLA GARCIA, PAU JOSEP
NAVARRO | GIMENEZ, JOSEP

MARTIN LORENTE ZARZOSO, LUCIA MARINA
MARTINEZ MARIN, DAVID

PONS SARRION, HUGO ALBERT
MARSET GINER, CARLA

FORTEA ROSALENY, JESUS

MOLINA VANO, JUAN

GARCIA SERRA, MARIA

PUIG ROVIRA, ALEJANDRO MARCELINA
MARIA SAURA, FERNANDO

PRATS CATALAN, DAVID

SANCHEZ VIOLA, UNAI

CUENCA RAMON, FERRAN

ESTRUCH LOPEZ, JUAN VICENTE
BISQUERT MARI, JOSE RUBEN

JUAN RUBIO, FELIPE SALOMON

1a prova

PartA+ B

2,9862
2,9600
2,9480
2,9461
2,9260
2,9146
2,9100
2,8745
2,8380
2,8350
2,8194
2,8120
2,8100
2,8070
2,7953
2,7820
2,7820
2,7760
2,7544
2,7436
2,7400
2,7388
2,6933
2,6828
2,6640
2,6439
2,6420
2,6220
2,6220
2,6179
2,6127
2,6103
2,6061
2,5958
2,5793
2,5727
2,5645
2,5549
2,5486
2,5296
2,5292
2,5100
2,5005
2,4520
2,4230
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AGUILAR MULLOR, FRANCISCO
LLOR MONLLOR, RAUL

SELLENS CARDONA, VICENTE
LLORET LLINARES, ELENA
GUILLAMON SACEDA, BERNARDINO
JARENO MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO ELOY
LEMOS MENGUAL, ARMANDO
NICOLA FERRAGUD, FERNANDO
VERGE ALBIOL, ANGEL
SENTANDREU SEBASTIAN, RICARD
CHORDA RODRIGO, JUAN JOSE
ORTIZ BO, JOSE LUIS

FERRANDO VIDAL, CARLOS
SAFONT SALVADOR, AITOR

EGEA OCHANDO, DAMIAN

PERIS LOPEZ, JOSEP

CALATAYUD SANCHEZ, IVAN
GARCIA RUIZ, MARIO

MERIDA SANCHIS, SERGIO
TORRES JUAN, ERIC

MILIAN CAMOS, ANDRES
GONZALEZ CORTINA, JUAN
MALUENDA HERNANDEZ, ARACELI
ARRIBAS COMES, DIEGO

MARTIN PESUDO, ALEJANDRO
ESCURIOLA LLORENS, JOSE ALBERTO
GARCIA GARCIA, MIRIAM
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
SIFRES ESPI, ALEXANDRE
MONTANES ARNAU, XAVIER
CASARES CATALUNA, VICENT
UBEDA GARCIA, FRANCISCO
SENDRA SANCHIS, FERNANDO
RICO SOLER, MARCOS

HURTADO RIGO, CARLOS
MARTINEZ RAMON, JOSE ANTONIO
NERBON VENDRELL, BERNARDO
FRANCO LAHOSA, VICTOR
MORENO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA GREGORI, PERFECTO
HARO MARTINEZ, AITOR
CASTELLA BISQUERT, JOSEP

RUIZ CULIANEZ, JOSE MARIO
VAYA RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS
ARANDA MATEU, PABLO

1a prova

PartA+ B

2,4053
2,3954
2,3760
2,3726
2,3655
2,3620
2,3498
2,3249
2,3205
2,3120
2,2960
2,2893
2,2644
2,2635
2,2500
2,2238
2,2080
2,2060
2,2030
2,1810
2,1580
2,1551
2,1368
2,1240
2,1219
2,0746
2,0645
2,0640
2,0340
2,0104
2,0000
1,9820
1,8950
1,8762
1,8740
1,8549
1,8275
1,7890
1,7748
1,7153
1,7124
1,7120
1,6962
1,6890
1,6790
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PROFESSORS D'ENSENYAMENT SECUNDARI
EDUCACIO FiSICA

rrrg0g5
N
vrrgq 45
N
O
N
vrrgp3q
N~
w1760
vex011g**
O
rergBEQH
werqoqq e
vexggEq*e
veriop3re
T
rrrg084**
o
vr5 108"
—
err7g o
.
R
I
erropg3
w400
vrrgaqo
vergg14re

RODRIGUEZ LASHERAS, ANTONIO
GUILLEN CISCAR, BLANCA
TAHRICHI PARDO, TAREK
CASTELL FERRIS, MIGUEL ANGEL
MAS VALLE, ALBA

CASANY SOUCASE, PEPE

ENGUIX TORRES, JORGE
HIDALGO BUSTAMANTE, JAIME
MORILLO CABRERA, VICENTE
BERNABEU SORIANO, JORDI
CLARIANA SOLA, SALVADOR
QUILES MENDEZ, TOMAS
ALAMBIAGA MARIN, DANIEL

JUAN RAMON, GEMMA GEORGINA
SANCHEZ LLUPART, VIRGINIO
TORRENO LERMA, BORJA

MIRA AMARILLO, MIGUEL

AHIS ADELL, MARIA

HERNANDEZ BETETA, ADRIAN
TORRES BELLVIS, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANJUAN VANO, JORDI
RIQUELME ALFONSO, JOSEFA MARIA
SANZ MARTINEZ, ANDRES
ANDRES ROCHER, SERGIO
MOLINA MARTINEZ, RUBEN
GUIRAO FRANCO, JESUS

LOPEZ GARCIA, JESUS

SOLSONA GASCO, DAVID

1a prova

PartA+ B

1,6769
1,6718
1,6611
1,6580
1,6181
1,5780
1,5600
1,5522
1,5016
1,4680
1,4340
1,4315
1,4300
1,3660
1,3354
1,2700
1,2616
1,1588
1,0914
1,0680
1,0107
0,9898
0,8748
0,7120
0,6390
0,4552
0,4350
0,4209



